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BUC nr SED'er Lande der er pa denne BUC mm

H_BUC_01

HOO01

H002

AT BEBG CH CY CZ DE DK EE ELES FI FR HRHU IE IS IT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_02a

HO003

HO05

HO06

AT BEBG CH CY CZDE DKEE ELES FIFR HR HU IE IS IT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_02b

HO03

HO004

HO05

HO06

ATBEBGCHCY CZDEDKEEELESFIFRHRHUIEISITLILT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_02c

HOO03

AT BEBG CH CY CZDE DKEE ELES FIFRHRHU IE IS IT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_03a

HO10

AT BEBG CHCY CZDEDKEEELES FIFRHRHU IEISIT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_03b

HO11

HO012

AT BEBG CH CY CZDE DKEE ELES FIFR HR HU IE IS IT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_04

H020

HO021

ATBEBG CHCY CZDEDKEEELESFIFRHRHUIEISITLILT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_05

HO61

H062

AT BEBG CH CY CZDE DKEE ELES FIFR HR HU IE IS IT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_06

HO65

HO66

ATBEBG CHCY CZDEDKEE ELES FIFRHRHU IEISIT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_07

HO70

AT BEBG CH CY CZDE DKEE ELES FIFR HR HU IE IS IT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_08

H120

H121

ATBEBGCHCY CZDEDKEEELESFIFRHRHUIEISITLILT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_09

H121

AT BEBG CH CY CZDE DKEE ELES FIFR HRHU IE IS IT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

H_BUC_10

H130

H131

ATBEBG CHCY CZDEDKEE ELES FIFRHRHU IEISIT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

M_BUC_02

MO040

AT BE (Case Owner) BG CH CY CZ (Case Owner) DE DK EE EL ES FI FR HR HU IE IS
IT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL PT RO SE SI SK (Case Owner) UK (Case Owner)

UB_BUC_01

U001

u001C

U002

U003

U004

U005

U006

uo17

AT BEBG CH CY CZ DE DK EE ELES FI FR HR HU IE IS IT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK

UB_BUC_02

U007

U008

U009

U010

U011

U012

U013

U014

U015

U016

AT BEBG CH CY CZDE DK EE EL ES FI FRHR HU IE IS IT LI LT LU LV MT NL NO PL
PT RO SE SI SK UK
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Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia
Cyprus

Czech Republic
Denmark

Estonia
Finland
France

Germany

Greece

Hungary

Iceland
Ireland
Italy
Latvia

Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg

Malta

Netherlands

Norway
Poland

Portugal
Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia

Spain
Sweden

Switzerland

United Kingdom



